St Francis' Catholic Primary School Pupil Questionnaire Autumn 2015

Tick only one answer per questions.

Agree Disagree Don't Know
I enjoy school. 92% 3% 6%
I feel safe when I am at school. 91% 5% 4%
Behaviour is good at my school. 79% 10% 11%
I enjoy my lessons and feel motivated to work hard. 95% 1% 4%
My teacher has high expectations of me. 94% 1% 5%
Adults in my school care about me. 90% 5% 5%
I understand what I am expected to achieve in my lessons and why. 94% 2% 4%
My teacher asks really good questions that get us thinking. 90% 4% 6%
Adults at school help me to get ready to move into my next class. 93% 0% 7%
My work is always marked. 74% 8% 18%
I know my current level and my target level. 92% 4% 4%
My teacher gives me clear targets about how to improve my level. 88% 2% 10%
My teacher sets homework regularly. 96% 4% 0%
We often do peer marking. 93% 2% 5%
My teacher uses good resources to help me learn. 93% 2% 5%
The Head Teacher and senior staff in my school do a good job. 87% 2% 11%
At the end of the lesson my teacher gets us to reflect on what we have learned and how we learned it. 84% 3% 13%
I often get stickers and certificates as rewards for good work and behaviour. 847% 8% 8%
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